Date

12/02/
10
12/03/
10
12/04/

10

12/05/
10

12/07/
10
12/09/
10
12/14/

10

12/17/
10

12/21/
10

12/27/
10
12/28/
10

12/29/
10

12/30/
10

01/07/
11
01/15/
11

01/18/
11

01/21/
11

01/22/
11

01/22/
11
01/28/
11

02/05/
11
02/08/
11

Games for 10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com

Time

3:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
11:00 AM

PST
12:00 PM

PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST

10:00 AM

PST
4:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
7:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
4:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST
7:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST
5:00 PM PST

Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Away Team

fayetteville, ark. high
bulldogs

imagine college charter
prep bears

har-ber wildcats
st. francis brogia knights
branson, mo. high pirates

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

nixa, mo. high eagles

springfield, mo. central
high bulldogs

school of the osage indians
buffalo, mo. high bison
spokane owls
ava , mo. high bears
willard high school tigers

springfield, mo. hillcrest
high hornets

sumner bulldogs

lebanon, mo. high
yellowjackets

beaumont blue jackets
columbia hickman kewpies

springfield, mo. kickapoo
high chiefs
10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com
springfield, mo. kickapoo
high chiefs

Away
Scor
e

62
57
55
60
54
70

101
37
37
37
50
61
88
67
43
74
66
63
75
9%
83

83

Home Team

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

shiloh christian saints

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

wayhnesville high tigers

west plains, mo. high
Zizzers

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

Hom

Scor

72

104

84

86

73

51

79

82

82

79

75

77

92

57

76

89

92

80

79

69

72

67

Res
ult

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



02/11/
11
02/15/

11

02/16/
11

02/18/
11

02/23/
11

4:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

camdenton high school
lakers

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com
springfield, mo. kickapoo
high chiefs

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

66

72

54

91

80

springfield, mo. parkview
high vikings

joplin, mo. high eagles

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

rolla, mo. high bulldogs

10th Anniversary of
Glendale Basketball.com

53

51

59

61

69

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss
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