Games for 10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com Last Updated on April 19, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
12/02/ 10	3:30 PM PST	fayetteville, ark. high bulldogs	62	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	72	Win
12/03/ 10	3:30 PM PST	imagine college charter prep bears	57	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	104	Win
12/04/ 10	11:00 AM PST	har-ber wildcats	55	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	84	Win
12/05/ 10	12:00 PM PST	st. francis brogia knights	60	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	86	Win
12/07/ 10	4:30 PM PST	branson, mo. high pirates	54	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	73	Win
12/09/ 10	5:00 PM PST	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	70	shiloh christian saints	51	Win
12/14/ 10	5:00 PM PST	nixa, mo. high eagles	101	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	79	Loss
12/17/ 10	4:30 PM PST	springfield, mo. central high bulldogs	37	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	82	Win
12/21/ 10	5:00 PM PST	school of the osage indians	37	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	82	Win
12/27/ 10	10:00 AM PST	buffalo, mo. high bison	37	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	79	Win
12/28/ 10	4:00 PM PST	spokane owls	50	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	75	Win
12/29/ 10	6:00 PM PST	ava , mo. high bears	61	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	77	Win
12/30/ 10	7:30 PM PST	willard high school tigers	88	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	92	Win
01/07/ 11	5:00 PM PST	springfield, mo. hillcrest high hornets	67	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	57	Loss
01/15/ 11	1:00 PM PST	sumner bulldogs	43	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	76	Win
01/18/ 11	4:00 PM PST	lebanon, mo. high yellowjackets	74	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	89	Win
01/21/ 11	6:00 PM PST	beaumont blue jackets	66	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	92	Win
01/22/ 11	12:00 PM PST	columbia hickman kewpies	63	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	80	Win
01/22/ 11	7:30 PM PST	springfield, mo. kickapoo high chiefs	75	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	79	Win
01/28/ 11	5:00 PM PST	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	96	waynesville high tigers	69	Win
02/05/ 11	12:00 PM PST	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	83	west plains, mo. high zizzers	72	Win
02/08/ 11	5:00 PM PST	springfield, mo. kickapoo high chiefs	83	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	67	Loss

02/11/ 11	4:30 PM PST	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	66	springfield, mo. parkview high vikings	53	Win
02/15/ 11	5:00 PM PST	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	72	joplin, mo. high eagles	51	Win
02/16/ 11	5:00 PM PST	camdenton high school lakers	54	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	59	Win
02/18/ 11	5:00 PM PST	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	91	rolla, mo. high bulldogs	61	Win
02/23/ 11	6:30 PM PST	springfield, mo. kickapoo high chiefs	80	10th Anniversary of Glendale Basketball.com	69	Loss